
  ANNEXURE - 1    

  NAME OF FACULTY PRESENT IN OPD    

DETAILS  MONDAY  TUESDAY  WEDNESDAY  THURSDAY  FRIDAY  SATURDAY  SUNDAY  

ON DUTY  

FACULTY  

MAIN OPD  

DR ASHISH  

GOKHALE  

(HOD) 

DR.SHONALI 

DR RIDHI  

Dr NIDHI   

  

  

DR MAITRI  ( 

HOU for 1st 15 

days )  

DR PURVI 

(HOU for last 

15 days) 

DR GARIMA  

DR. SHEETAL  

  

DR. YOGESH  

PARMAR  

(UUUUUUUUUUUUUU)  

( for 1st 15 

days ) Dr  D.A 

MODI  (HOU- 

For last 15 

days) 

DR BIJAL  

DR HEENAL  

  

DR ASHISH  

GOKHALE  

(HOD)  

DR SHONALI  

DR RIDHI  

Dr NIDHI   

  

  

DR. MAITRI  

SHAH (HOU)  

DR JAGRUTI  

DR. SHIPRA  

  

DR. YOGESH  

PARMAR  

(HOU)  

 DR PALAK  

DR AESHA  

  

  

ON DUTY  

FACULTY  

OPD  

(FACULTY  

POOL)  

DR NIDHI  

DR SRUSHTI  

  

  

  

DR.GARIMA  

DR SHEETAL  

  

DR.HEENAL  

DR.SHAHEEN  

  

DR NIDHI  

DR SRUSHTI  

  

  

  

DR.JAGRUTI  

DR.SHIPRA  

  

 DR PALAK  

DR AESHA  

  

OTHER  

AVAILABLE  

FACULTIES  

AFTER THEIR  

ROUTINE  

WORK IS  

OVER  

DR.SANJI  

  

 DR.PRIYANKA  DR HARSH  

  

DR.SANJI  

  

DR. VISHWA  

  

DR.TRIPAL    

  

  

    



                    Faculties on Diwali Vactation from 1ST November to 15th November  

Dr. D.A.MODI(HOU)  

Dr. PURVI  PATEL (HOU)  

Dr.Shonali (HOU)  

Dr. Riddhi (AP)  

Dr.Palak  (AP)  

Dr. Aesha (AP) - on leave till 7/11/25 

  

The Faculties will re-join from 15th November(common joining), 2025.  

Dr. Sachi Shah (AP) is on maternity leave.   

  

  

                                                                       ANNEXURE -2   

                                                     FACULTY PRESENT IN IPD/WARD   

UNIT  NAME OF 

FACULTY  

WARD  OTHER  

(REFERENCE)  

DAY  

E  DR. YOGESH  

PARMAR  

(HOU)  

  

   DR. PALAK  

DR AESHA  

MONDAY  

  

A  DR.ASHISH  

GOKHALE  

(HOD)  

  

   DR RIDHI  

DR NIDHI 

DR SHRUSHTI  

DR SANJI  

TUESDAY  



B    

 DR MAITRI ( HOU )  

( for 1st 15 days )  

DR PURVI (HOU for last 15 

days) 

  

DR.GARIMA  

DR SHEETAL  

DR.PRIYANKA   

WEDNESDAY  

                C  DR.YOGHESH  

PARMAR(HOU)  ( for 1st 15 

days )  

DR D.A MODI (HOU for last 

15 days) 

  

DR.BIJAL RAMI  

DR HEENAL  

DR.SHAHEEN    

DR HARSH   

THURSDAY  

               A   DR.ASHISH GOKHALE 

(HOD)  

DR.SHONALI  

DR NIDHI  

DR.RIDDHI  

DR. SRUSHTI  

DR SANJI  

FRIDAY  

             D  DR. MAITRI SHAH (HOU)  DR.JAGRUTI DR 

SHIPRA  

SATURDAY  

  

  

  

  

                    Faculties on Diwali Vactation from 1ST November to 15th November  

Dr. D.A.MODI(HOU)  

Dr. Purvi patel (HOU)  

Dr.Shonali (HOU)  



Dr. Riddhi (AP)  

Dr.Palak  (AP)  

Dr. Aesha (AP) - on leave till 7/11/25 

  

The Faculties will re-join from 15th November(common joining), 2025.  

Dr. Sachi Shah(AP)  is on maternity leave.   

  

  

  

  

  

  

    

                                                                   ANNEXURE – 3    

   

DETAILS   SATURDAY 

01/11/25  

SUNDAY  

02/11/25  

MONDAY  

03/11/25  

TUESDAY 

04/11/25  

WEDNESDAY 

05/11/25  

UNIT   OGD 

 

OGE         OGA  OGB OGC 

  



  

  

DR MAITRI  ( 

HOU )  

DR JAGRUTI  

DR SHIPRA  

DR VISHWA  

DR YOGESH 

PARMAR ( HOU )  

DR PALAK  

DR AESHA  

DR HEENAL  

( for 1st 15 days ) 

DR  DR ASHISH 

GOKHALE  

DR  SHONALI  

DR RIDHI  

DR NIDHI  

DR SHRUSHTI  

 

DR MAITRI  ( 

HOU )( for 1st 

15 days )  

DR PURVI(HOU 

for last 15 days 

)( HOU )  

DR  GARIMA 

DR SHEETAL  

  

  

  

 DR YOGESH 

PARMAR ( for 

1st 15 days )  

DR D.A MODI  ( 

HOU for last 15 

days) 

DR BIJAL 

DR.HEENAL   

DR SHAHEEN  

 

EMERGENCY UNIT ON EVERY 5TH DAY   
 

        

  

     

   

                    Faculties on Diwali Vactation from 1ST November to 15th November  

Dr. D.A.MODI(HOU)  

Dr. P.urvi patel (HOU)  

Dr.Shonali (HOU)  

Dr. Riddhi (AP)  

Dr.Palak  (AP)  

Dr. Aesha (AP)- is on leave till 7/11/25 



  

The Faculties will re-join from 15 th November (common joining), 2025.  

Dr. Sachi Shah(AP)  is on maternity leave.   

  

  

  

  

  

  

   
ANNEXURE -  OT DUTY  

  

   

NAME OF FACULTY PRESENT IN OT  

  

OT DETAILS  MONDAY  TUESDAY  WEDNESDAY  THURSDAY  FRIDAY  SATURDAY  SUNDAY  



   

DR.MAITRI  

SHAH  ( HOU )  

DR.JAGRUTI  

DR.SHIPRA  
DR.VISHVA  

DR.YOGESH 
PARMAR( HOU 
) 

DR PALAK  

DR AESHA   

DR.TRIPAL  

 

DR HEENAL  

( for 1st 15 

days )  

  DR.ASHISH  

GOKHALE   ( HOD 

) 

DR SHONALI 

DR RIDHI  

DR. NIDHI  

DR. SRUSHTI  

DR SANJI  

  

  

 DR. MAITRI ( 

HOU )  

( for 1st 15 days 

)  

DR PURVI. ( 

HOU for last 15 

days) 

 

DR .GARIMA  
DR.SHEETAL   
  

DR YOGESH 

PARMAR ( HOU 

for first 15 days) 

DR D.A MODI ( 

HOU for last 15 

days) 

DR.BIJAL  

DR.HEENAL  

DR.SHAHEEN  

DR HARSH  

   

DR.ASHISH  

GOKHALE  ( 

HOD ) 

DR SHONALI 

DR RIDHI  

DR. NIDHI   

DR. SRUSHTI  

DR SANJI  

  

   
Faculties on Diwali Vactation from 1ST November to 15th November  

Dr. D.A.MODI(HOU)  

Dr. Purvi Patel(HOU)  

Dr.Shonali (HOU)  

Dr. Riddhi (AP)  

Dr.Palak  (AP)  

Dr. Aesha (AP) - is on leave till 7/11/25 

  

The Faculties will re-join from 15 th November (common joining), 2025.  

Dr. Sachi Shah(AP)  is on maternity leave.  

  



  

  

  

   



  ANNEXURE-5     

  NAME OF FACULTY ON ACADEMIC DUTY    

DATE  DAY  NAME OF FACULTY   PLACE OF  

ACADEMIC DUTY  

  MONDAY    DR  MAITRI ( HOU )  

( for 1st 15 days )  

DR PURVI ( HOU for last 15 

days) 

 

DR.GARIMA   

  

DR.SHEETAL  

  

DR.PRIYANKA  

  

SEMINAR ROOM&  

CLINICAL BEDSIDE  

  TUESDAY   DR YOGESH PARMAR(HOU)  

( for 1st 15 days )  

DR D.A MODI ( HOU for last 

15 days) 

 

DR. BIJAL   

  

DR. HEENAL  DR SHAHEEN DR 

HARSH   

SEMINAR ROOM  

& CLINICAL 

BEDSIDE  

  WEDNESDAY   DR .ASHISH GOKHALE ( HOD )  

  

  

 DR RIDHI  

DR NIDHI  

DR. SRUSHTI  

  

DR SANJI  

  

SEMINAR ROOM  

& CLINICAL 

BEDSIDE  

  THURSDAY    DR. MAITRI SHAH  

(HOU)  

  

DR.JAGRUTI  

  

DR.SHIPRA  

  

DR.VISHWA  SEMINAR ROOM  

& CLINICAL 

BEDSIDE  

  FRIDAY    DR. YOGESH PARMAR (HOU)  

  

 DR PALAK  

DR HEENAL (for 

1st 15 days) 

 DR AESHA  DR.TRIPAL  SEMINAR ROOM  

& CLINICAL 

BEDSIDE  



  SATURDAY   DR.ASHISH GOKHALE 

(HOD)  

DR.RIDHI  

DR SHONALI 

DR. NIDHI  

DR. SRUSHTI  

  

DR SANJI  SEMINAR ROOM  

& CLINICAL 

BEDSIDE  

  

  

                             Faculties on Diwali Vactation from 1ST November to 15th November  

Dr. D.A.MODI(HOU)  

Dr. P.K.Patel(HOU)  

Dr.Shonali (HOU)  

Dr. Riddhi (AP)  

Dr.Palak  (AP)  

Dr. Aesha (AP) - is on leave till 7/11/25 

  

The Faculties will re-join from 15th November (common joining), 2025.  

Dr. Sachi Shah(AP) is on maternity leave.   

  

 

SSG HOSPITAL VADODARA DOCTORS 

DUTY ROSTER, EMERGENCY  

 



DEPARTMENT NAME:OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY                                     MONTH:  NOVEMBER  DAY/NIGHT DUTY   

( 12 HOURS )  

TRIAGE/ICU  

( 12 HOURS )  

    UNIT NAME  DOCTOR’S  NAME  CONTACT NO.  DAY   NIGHT   TRIAGE/ICU  

1.   01/11/25  D  DR. JAGRUTI   9825972769  DR. JANVI P.  DR.HIMANI  DR. JANVI P.  

2.   02/11/25  E   DR HEENAL  8320271433 DR.  DIPESH  DR.SRUSHTI  DR. DIPESH  

3.   03/11/25  A  DR NIDHI  9925014555 DR.  ADITI  DR.POOJA  DR.ADITI  

4.   04/11/25  B  DR  SHEETAL  9428057974 DR.  JANVI J.  DR.POOJA   DR. JANVI J.  

5.   05/11/25  C  DR SHAHEEN 7383866118  DR.  PRIYANSHI  DR.HUMAYU  DR.PRIYANSHI  

6.   06/11/25  D  DR SHIPRA KUMARI  9639553694  DR.HIMANI  DR. JANVI P.  DR.HIMANI  

7.   07/11/25  E   DR HEENAL  8320271433  DR.SRUSHTI  DR. DIPESH  DR.SRUSHTI  

8.   08/11/25  A  DR SRUSHTI  8956616653 

  

DR. POOJA  DR. ADITI  DR. POOJA  

9.   09/11/25  B  DR  GARIMA 9891773046 DR. POOJA S.  DR.JANVI J.  DR.POOJA S.  

10.   10/11/25  C   DR  BIJAL 9727375296 DR. HUMAYU  DR. PRIYANSHI  DR. HUMAYU  

11.   11/11/25  D  DR JAGRUTI  9825972769  DR. JANVI P.  DR.HIMANI  DR. JANVI P.  

 

12.   12/11/25  E   DR AESHA  9426773231 DR.  DIPESH  DR.SRUSHTI  DR. DIPESH  



13.   13/11/25  A   DR. NIDHI  9925014555 DR.  ADITI  DR.POOJA  DR.ADITI  

14.   14/11/25  B  DR SHEETAL  9428057974  DR.  JANVI J.  DR.POOJA   DR. JANVI J.  

15.   15/11/25  C  DR SHAHEEN 7383866118 DR.  PRIYANSHI  DR.HUMAYU  DR.PRIYANSHI  

16.   16/11/25  D  DR SHIPRA  9639553694  DR.HIMANI  DR. JANVI P.  DR.HIMANI  

17.   17/11/25  E  DR. PALAK  9327191285 DR.SRUSHTI  DR. DIPESH  DR.SRUSHTI  

18.   18/11/25  A  DR RIDHHI 9909575275 

  

DR. POOJA  DR. ADITI  DR. POOJA  

19.   19/11/25  B  DR GARIMA 9891773046 DR. POOJA S.  DR.JANVI J.  DR.POOJA S.  

20.   20/11/25  C  DR HEENAL 8320271433 DR. HUMAYU  DR. PRIYANSHI  DR. HUMAYU  

21.   21/11/25  D  DR JAGRUTI  9825972769 DR. JANVI P.  DR.HIMANI  DR. JANVI P.  

22.   22/11/25  E   DR. AESHA  9426773231 DR.  DIPESH  DR.SRUSHTI  DR. DIPESH  

23.   23/11/25  A   DR. SHRUSHTI  8956616653 DR. POOJA  DR. ADITI  DR. POOJA  

24.   24/11/25  B  DR SHEETAL  9428057974  DR. POOJA S.  DR.JANVI J.  DR.POOJA S.  

25.   25/11/25  C  DR  BIJAL 9727375296 DR. HUMAYU  DR. PRIYANSHI  DR. HUMAYU  

26.   26/11/25  D  DR SHIPRA  9639553694  DR. JANVI P.  DR.HIMANI  DR. JANVI P.  

27.   27/11/25  E   DR PALAK  9327191285 DR.  DIPESH  DR.SRUSHTI  DR. DIPESH  



28.   28/11/25  A  DR NIDHI  9925014555 DR.  ADITI  DR.POOJA  DR.ADITI  

29.   29/11/25  B  DR GARIMA GANDHI  9891773046  DR.  JANVI J.  DR.POOJA   DR. JANVI J.  

30.   30/11/25  C  DR SHAHEEN  7383866118 DR. NAMRATA  DR. HUMAYU  DR. NAMRATA  

  

  


